Purchase Description

U/M Set Weight Per foot | Weight per bar

RECTANGULAR TUBING

1/2" X 1-1/2" X 1/8" X 20'
1-1/2" X 3/4" X 1/8" X 20'

1-1/2" X 1" X 1/8" X 20'

1-1/2" X 3/4" X 1/16" X 20’

2" X1" X 1/16" X 20
2" X 1"X1/8" X 20

2" X 1-1/2" X 1/8" X 20'
3" X1" X 1/8" X 20

3" X 1" X 3/16" X 20'

" X 1-1/2" X 1/8" X 20

"X 2" X 1/8" X 20
"X 2" X 3/16" X 20'
X 2" X 1/4" X 20'
X 2" X 1/8" X 20'
X 2" X 3/16" X 20’
X 2" X 3/16" X 40'
"X 2" X 1/4" X 20
"X 2" X 1/4" X 40'
4" X 3" X 3/16" X 20'
4" X 3" X 3/16" X 40'
4" X 3" X 1/4" X 20’
5" X 3" X 3/16" X 20'
5" X 3" X 1/4" X 20’
6" X 2" X 3/16" X 20'
6" X 2" X 1/4" X 20'
6" X 3" X 3/16" X 20'
6" X 3" X 3/16" X 40'
6" X 3" X 1/4" X 20'
6" X 3" X 1/4" X 40'
6" X 4" X 3/16" X 20
6" X 4" X 3/16" X 40'
6" X 4" X 1/4" X 20'
6" X 4" X 1/4" X 40'
6" X 4" X 3/8" X 20’
6" X 4" X 3/8" X 40'
7" X 3" X 1/4" X20'
8" X 2" X 1/8" X 20’
8" X 2" X 3/16" X 20'
8" X 2" X 3/16" X 40'
8" X 2" X 1/4" X 40’
8" X 3" X 3/16" X 20'
8" X 3" X 1/4" X 40’
8" X 4" X 3/8" X 20’

TR KRR QR0 Q

" X 1-1/2" X 3/16" X 20'

REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING

20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
40' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
40' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
40' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
40' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
40' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
40' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
40' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
40' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
40' Length by the foot
40' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
40' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot

1.64

1.64
1.27
2.25
2.66

4.46
3.48

3.88
5.59
7.11
4.7

6.87
6.87
8.81

8.15
8.15
10.51
9.42
12.21
9.42
12.21

10.7

13.91

11.97
15.62
15.62
22.37
22.37

11.97
11.970
15.620

17.32

32.8

32.80
25.4
45.0
53.2

89.2
69.6

77.6
111.8
142.2
94.0
137.40
274.8
176.2

163.0
326.0
210.2
188.4
244.2
188.4
244.2

428

556.40

478.8
3124
624.8
447.4
894.80

239.4
478.80
624.80

346.4




8" X 4" X 3/8" X 40’
8" X 4" X 1/4" X 20’
8" X 4" X 1/4" X 40’
10" X 4" X 1/4" X 40'
10" X 6" X 1/4" X 20’
12" x 4" x 1/4" x 40’
12" X 8" X 1/2" X 40’

REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING
REC TUBING

REC TUBING

40' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
40' Length by the foot
40' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
40' Length by the foot
40' Length by the foot

27.48
19.02
19.02
22.42
25.82
25.82
55.660

549.6
380.4
760.8
896.8
516.4
1032.80
2226.4

STAINLESS STEEL RECTANGULAR TUBING

Purchase Description

U/M Set Weight Per foot

Weight per bar

1-1/2" X 3/4" X 1/8" X 20'
2" X 1" X 1/8" X 20'
2X1-1/2X1/16 X 20

2" X 1-1/2" X 1/8" X 20'
3" X 2" X 1/8" X 20’

3" X 2" X 3/16" X 20'

3"X 2" X 3/16" X 25'

SS REC TUBING
SS REC TUBING
SS REC TUBING
SS REC TUBING
SS REC TUBING
SS REC TUBING
SS REC TUBING

20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
25' Length by the foot

1.640
2.252

2.252

32.800
45.040

45.04

GALVANIZED RECTANGULAR TUBING

Purchase Description

U/M Set Weight Per foot

Weight per bar

3/4" X 1-1/2" X 1/8" X 20'
2" X 1" X 1/8" X 20

2" X 1-1/2" X 1/8" X 20'
2" X 5" X 3/8" X 20

2" X 8" X 3/8"X 20

3" X 2" X 1/8" X 20

3" X 2" X 3/16" X 20'
3" X 2" X 1/4" X 20

4" X 3" X 3/16" X 20'
4" X 3" X 1/4" X 20’

5" X 3" X 3/16" X 20

5" X 3" X 1/4" X 20'

6" X 2" X 3/16" X 20

GALVANIZED REC TUBING

GALVANIZED REC TUBING

GALVANIZED REC TUBING

GALVANIZED REC TUBING
GALVANIZED REC TUBING
GALVANIZED REC TUBING
GALVANIZED REC TUBING
GALVANIZED REC TUBING
GALVANIZED REC TUBING
GALVANIZED REC TUBING
GALVANIZED REC TUBING
GALVANIZED REC TUBING
GALVANIZED REC TUBING

20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot

2.480
2.930

4.270
6.150
7.820
8.970
11.560
10.360

49.6
58.6

85.4
123
156.4
179.40
231.2
207.2

ALUMINUM RECTANGULAR TUBING

Purchase Description

U/M Set Weight Per foot

Weight per bar

1" X 3" X 1/8" X 24

2" X 1-1/2" X 1/8" X 24'
1-1/2" X 1" X 1/8 X 24’
1-1/2" X 2" X 1/8" X 24'
1-1/2" X 3" X 24'

2" X 1" X 1/8" X 24'

2" X1" X 1/8 X 20!

3" X 2" X 1/8 X 24'

3" X2"X1/8" X24

ALUMINUM REC TUBING
ALUMINUM REC TUBING
ALUMINUM REC TUBING
ALUMINUM REC TUBING
ALUMINUM RECT TUBING
ALUMINUM REC TUBING
ALUMINUM REC TUBING
ALUMINUM REC TUBING
ALUMINUM REC TUBING

24" Length by the foot
24' Length by the foot
24" Length by the foot
24" Length by the foot
24" Length by the foot
24" Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
24" Length by the foot
24" Length by the foot

0.675

0.824
1.412

13.500

16.48
28.24




3" X 2" X .250(1/4) X 24'

4" X 2" X .125(1/8) X 24'

4" X 2" X 3/16" X 20'
4" X 2" X .250(1/4) X 20’
5" X2"X1/8" X 24'

ALUMINUM REC TUBING
ALUMINUM REC TUBING
ALUMINUM REC TUBING
ALUMINUM REC TUBING
ALUMINUM REC TUBING

24" Length by the foot
24" Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
20' Length by the foot
24' Length by the foot

2.205
2.126

3.300

44.1
42.52

66.000




