Purcha	se Description	U/M Set Weight	Per foot	Weight per bar			
	RECTANGULAR TUBING						
1/2" X 1-1/2" X 1/8" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot					
1-1/2" X 3/4" X 1/8" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	1.64	32.8			
1-1/2" X 1" X 1/8" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot					
1-1/2" X 3/4" X 1/16" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	1.64	32.80			
2" X 1" X 1/16" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	1.27	25.4			
2" X 1" X 1/8" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	2.25	45.0			
2" X 1-1/2" X 1/8" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	2.66	53.2			
3" X 1" X 1/8" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot					
3" X 1" X 3/16" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	4.46	89.2			
3" X 1-1/2" X 1/8" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	3.48	69.6			
3" X 1-1/2" X 3/16" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot					
3" X 2" X 1/8" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	3.88	77.6			
3" X 2" X 3/16" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	5.59	111.8			
3" X 2" X 1/4" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	7.11	142.2			
4" X 2" X 1/8" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	4.7	94.0			
4" X 2" X 3/16" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	6.87	137.40			
4" X 2" X 3/16" X 40'	REC TUBING	40' Length by the foot	6.87	274.8			
4" X 2" X 1/4" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	8.81	176.2			
4" X 2" X 1/4" X 40'	REC TUBING	40' Length by the foot					
4" X 3" X 3/16" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	8.15	163.0			
4" X 3" X 3/16" X 40'	REC TUBING	40' Length by the foot	8.15	326.0			
4" X 3" X 1/4" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	10.51	210.2			
5" X 3" X 3/16" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	9.42	188.4			
5" X 3" X 1/4" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	12.21	244.2			
6" X 2" X 3/16" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	9.42	188.4			
6" X 2" X 1/4" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	12.21	244.2			
6" X 3" X 3/16" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot					
6" X 3" X 3/16" X 40'	REC TUBING	40' Length by the foot	10.7	428			
6" X 3" X 1/4" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot					
6" X 3" X 1/4" X 40'	REC TUBING	40' Length by the foot	13.91	556.40			
6" X 4" X 3/16" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot					
6" X 4" X 3/16" X 40'	REC TUBING	40' Length by the foot	11.97	478.8			
6" X 4" X 1/4" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	15.62	312.4			
6" X 4" X 1/4" X 40'	REC TUBING	40' Length by the foot	15.62	624.8			
6" X 4" X 3/8" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	22.37	447.4			
6" X 4" X 3/8" X 40'	REC TUBING	40' Length by the foot	22.37	894.80			
7" X 3" X 1/4" X20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot					
8" X 2" X 1/8" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot					
8" X 2" X 3/16" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	11.97	239.4			
8" X 2" X 3/16" X 40'	REC TUBING	40' Length by the foot	11.970	478.80			
8" X 2" X 1/4" X 40'	REC TUBING	40' Length by the foot	15.620	624.80			
8" X 3" X 3/16" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot					
8" X 3" X 1/4" X 40'	REC TUBING	40' Length by the foot	17.32	346.4			
8" X 4" X 3/8" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot					

8" X 4" X 3/8" X 40'	REC TUBING	40' Length by the foot	27.48	549.6
8" X 4" X 1/4" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	19.02	380.4
8" X 4" X 1/4" X 40'	REC TUBING	40' Length by the foot	19.02	760.8
10" X 4" X 1/4" X 40'	REC TUBING	40' Length by the foot	22.42	896.8
10" X 6" X 1/4" X 20'	REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	25.82	516.4
12" x 4" x 1/4" x 40'	REC TUBING	40' Length by the foot	25.82	1032.80
12" X 8" X 1/2" X 40'	REC TUBING	40' Length by the foot	55.660	2226.4

STAINLESS STEEL RECTANGULAR TUBING

Purcha	se Description	U/M Set Weight Per fo	ot Weight per bar
1-1/2" X 3/4" X 1/8" X 20'	SS REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot 1.640	32.800
2" X 1" X 1/8" X 20'	SS REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot 2.252	45.040
2 X 1-1/2 X 1/16 X 20	SS REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	
2" X 1-1/2" X 1/8" X 20'	SS REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot 2.252	45.04
3" X 2" X 1/8" X 20'	SS REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	
3" X 2" X 3/16" X 20'	SS REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	
3"X 2" X 3/16" X 25'	SS REC TUBING	25' Length by the foot	

GALVANIZED RECTANGULAR TUBING

Purchase Description		U/M Set Weight	Per foot	Weight per bar
3/4" X 1-1/2" X 1/8" X 20'	GALVANIZED REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot		
2" X 1" X 1/8" X 20'	GALVANIZED REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	2.480	49.6
2" X 1-1/2" X 1/8" X 20'	GALVANIZED REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	2.930	58.6
2" X 5" X 3/8" X 20'	GALVANIZED REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot		
2" X 8" X 3/8" X 20'	GALVANIZED REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot		
3" X 2" X 1/8" X 20'	GALVANIZED REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	4.270	85.4
3" X 2" X 3/16" X 20'	GALVANIZED REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	6.150	123
3" X 2" X 1/4" X 20'	GALVANIZED REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	7.820	156.4
4" X 3" X 3/16" X 20'	GALVANIZED REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	8.970	179.40
4" X 3" X 1/4" X 20'	GALVANIZED REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	11.560	231.2
5" X 3" X 3/16" X 20'	GALVANIZED REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	10.360	207.2
5" X 3" X 1/4" X 20'	GALVANIZED REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot		
6" X 2" X 3/16" X 20'	GALVANIZED REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot		

ALUMINUM RECTANGULAR TUBING

Purchase Description		U/M Set Weight Per foo	t Weight per bar
1" X 3" X 1/8" X 24'	ALUMINUM REC TUBING	24' Length by the foot	
2" X 1-1/2" X 1/8" X 24'	ALUMINUM REC TUBING	24' Length by the foot	
1-1/2" X 1" X 1/8 X 24'	ALUMINUM REC TUBING	24' Length by the foot 0.675	13.500
1-1/2" X 2" X 1/8" X 24'	ALUMINUM REC TUBING	24' Length by the foot	
1-1/2" X 3" X 24'	ALUMINUM RECT TUBING	24' Length by the foot	
2" X 1" X 1/8" X 24'	ALUMINUM REC TUBING	24' Length by the foot	
2" X 1" X 1/8 X 20'	ALUMINUM REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot 0.824	16.48
3" X 2" X 1/8 X 24'	ALUMINUM REC TUBING	24' Length by the foot 1.412	28.24
3" X 2" X 1/8" X 24'	ALUMINUM REC TUBING	24' Length by the foot	

3" X 2" X .250(1/4) X 24'	ALUMINUM REC TUBING	24' Length by the foot	2.205	44.1
4" X 2" X .125(1/8) X 24'	ALUMINUM REC TUBING	24' Length by the foot	2.126	42.52
4" X 2" X 3/16" X 20'	ALUMINUM REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot		
4" X 2" X .250(1/4) X 20'	ALUMINUM REC TUBING	20' Length by the foot	3.300	66.000
5" X 2" X 1/8" X 24'	ALUMINUM REC TUBING	24' Length by the foot		
